DAY/TIME SCHEDULE MONDAY

Begin End DAYS

0900 1025 MW

0900 1100 M

0900 1100 M
0900 1100 MWM
0900 1025 Mw
0900 1025 MW
0900 1025 Mw

0900 1200 M

0900 1025 Mw

0900 1100 MW

Monday, December 9, 2024

TITLE

BUSI 1010  ANTITRUST LAWS & COMPETITION
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

ALSK 5090  CHILD ADVOCACY CLINIC
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

ALSK 8000 DRAFTING: CONTRACTS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

SFPR 2090  EVIDENCE
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

SFPR 1070 FEDERAL COURTS
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

INTL 2020  INTL LITIG & DISPUTE RESOLUTN
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

INLS 2020  INTL LITIG & DISPUTE RESOLUTN
INTERNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES

ALSK 6060  MEDIATION:REPRESENTING CLIENTS

ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

LETH 1000 PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY
LEGAL ETHICS

PROP 1080 PROPERTY
PROPERTY

FACULTY

Cavanagh

Baum

Quinn

Movsesian

McGuinness

McGuinness

Gleason Alvarez

Alvarez

Klonick

CRN
15193

10590

11937

10767

10595

12225

12223

15353

12217

11289

CR

Spring 2025

APWR, APPLIED SKILLS
APWR

UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED

Evidence will be offered remotely, however, it will be in person for the first
week of classes (January 13 and January 15) in Room LL-03. Then the
course will take place on WebEx. Room LL-03 will be reserved for students

APPLIED SKILLS

UPPERCLASS REQUIRED
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE MONDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

0900 1025 MwW BUSI 2050 SECURED TRANSACTIONS Warner 10768 3 UBE TESTED
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW RESERVED SEATS

0930 1055 MW CRIM 1010  CRIMINAL LAW Chiu 14247 3
CRIMINAL LAW

0930 1055 MW PROP 1090 REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS Sein 11037 3 UBETESTED
PROPERTY

1110 1235 MW ADGV 1000  ADMINISTRATIVE LAW Borgen 12215 3 UPPERCLASS CORE

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW & GOV'T REG

1110 1310 MW SFPR 3081  APPLD LEGL ANLY INTL LLM PT Il Paras 11472 3

STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE LLM Students Only
1110 1235 MW CRIM 1010  CRIMINAL LAW Malave 11296 3

CRIMINAL LAW
1110 1310 M SFPR 2050  DRAFTING: NEW YORK CIVIL PRACT Angelides 15200 2 APWR

STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

1110 1235 MW INTL 6010 HUMAN RIGHTS ADVOCACY&PRACTICE McGuinness 15215 3
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

1110 1235 MW ADGV 1060  LEGISLATION STATUTORY INTEPRET Duryea 15208 3
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW & GOV'T REG

1110 1310 MW PROP 1080 PROPERTY Sheff 12218 4
PROPERTY
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE MONDAY

Begin End DAYS

1110 1235 MW

1110 1310 M

1130 1255 Mw
1130 1255 Mw
1130 1255 MW
1315 1545 MTWR
1320 1520 Mw

1530 1730 Mw

1530 1655 Mw

1530 1730 Mw

Monday, December 9, 2024

TITLE

INDR 1080  RACE AND THE LAW
INDIVIDUAL RIGHTS

ALSK 6040  STREET LAW SEMINAR
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

CRIM 1010 CRIMINAL LAW
CRIMINAL LAW

TORT 1070  INFORMATION PRIVACY LAW
TORTS

BUSI 2070  SECURITIES REGULATION
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

USLS 1000 INTRO TO U.S. LAW & LAWYERING

US LEGL STUDIES FOREIGN LW GRD

SFPR 2090 EVIDENCE
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

BUSI 3000 BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

SFPR 1000  CONFLICT OF LAWS
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

CONL 2000  CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

FACULTY

Lee

Montana

Chiu

Klonick

Lazaro

Marafioti

Al-Shabazz

Wade

Cavanagh

Clemons

CRN
14280

14434

10584

15201

10773

11360

14512

14237

15197

12186

CR

Spring 2025

UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED
LLM Students Only

UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED

UBE TESTED
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE MONDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

1530 1730 M ALSK 9020 ECONOMIC JUSTICE CLINIC-PT Il Mychak 10763 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS Clinic is held at NYLAG Offices

1530 1655 MW INTL 1020 INTL BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS Warner 12029 3

INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

1530 1655 MW INLS 1020  INTL BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS Warner 11569 3
INTERNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES

1530 1730 M INTL 5040  INTL SCHOLARLY RESEARCH & WRTG  Pizano Mejia 11432 2
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

1530 1655 MW CONL 1090 LAW & REL SEM:INTL & COMP PERS Movsesian 15204 3
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

1530 1655 MW THEO 1020 LEGAL HISTORY SEMINAR Duryea 15206 3
THEORY,HIST.& STRUCTURE OF LAW

1530 1730 M LRWR 2000 LEGAL STORYTELLING Perino 15207 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1530 1655 MW INPR 1070 TRADEMARKS & UNFAIR COMPET Sheff 15210 3
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

1815 2015 M ALSK 1020  ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION  Merker 11429 2 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1815 2015 M BANK 4080 BANKRUPTCY PRACTICE-LITIGATION Giugliano 15396 2 APWR
BANKRUPTCY LAW
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE MONDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR
1815 2015 M BUSI 6050 BANKRUPTCY PRACTICE-LITIGATION Giugliano 15397 2

BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office.
1815 1940 MW ENVR 1000 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW Price 12222 3

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

1815 2015 M ALSK 2025  EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR Lavoie 12402 2 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1815 2015 M LRWR 1050 LEGL RES ANLYS WTG INTL LLM Il Constantin 15350 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1815 2015 M LRWR 1050  LEGL RES ANLYS WTG INTL LLM Il Alissandratos 12188 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1815 2115 M SFPR 2000  NY CIVIL LITIGATION PRACTICE DeStefano 15355 3
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

1815 1940 MW PROP 1070 REAL ESTATE FINANCE Diamond 14281 3
PROPERTY
1815 2115 MM ALSK 2065 TRIAL ADVOCACY Grieco 11036 3 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS Ordinarily class will meet in the Moot Court Room. Rm. 3-07 is reserved as

a backup in case of events.

1815 2015 M CRIM 1000 WHITE COLLAR CRIME Corngold 10599 2
CRIMINAL LAW
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE TUESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

0900 1100 T FAML 1030  CHILD, PARENT, STATE Arons 15214 2
FAMILY LAW

0900 1100 T INTL 1080  JEWISH LAW Sharfman 15482 2

INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

0900 1100 TR LRWR 1010  LEGAL WRITING II Alexander 14268 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

0900 1100 TR LRWR 1010  LEGAL WRITING Il Montana 10589 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

0900 1200 T LETH 1000 PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY Yamen 15358 3 UPPERCLASS REQUIRED
LEGAL ETHICS Open to LLM students only.
0900 1100 TR PROP 1080 PROPERTY Lee 11297 4
PROPERTY
0900 1100 TR ESTA 1040 TRUSTS AND ESTATES Subotnik 10663 4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED

TRUSTS AND ESTATES

1000 1200 TR CONL 2000 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW Barrett 12185 4
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

1000 1200 TR LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING Il Parker 12216 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1110 1235 TR BUSI 6010 ADVANCED CONTRACTS Ruescher 14235 3

BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW Enrollment would be required for J.D. students identified by the
administration. Prof. Rashad Moore
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE TUESDAY

Begin End DAYS

1110 1310 TR

1110 1310 TR

1110 1310 T

1110 1310 T

1110 1310 T

1110 1310 TR

1110 1310 T

1110 1235 TR

1130 1255 TR

1315 1545 MTWR

Monday, December 9, 2024

TITLE

SFPR 3080  APPLIED LEGAL ANALYSIS PT. Il
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

CONL 2080  CIVIL RIGHTS & CIVIL LIBERTIES
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

ALSK 8000 DRAFTING: CONTRACTS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

INPR 1020 ENTERTAINMENT LAW
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

INTL 1080  JEWISH LAW
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

ALSK 5050  SECURITIES ARBITRATION CLINIC
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

ESTA 1050 TAX FEDERAL ESTATE AND GIFT
TRUSTS AND ESTATES

INPR 1010  COPYRIGHT LAW
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

USLS 1000 INTRO TO U.S. LAW & LAWYERING
US LEGL STUDIES FOREIGN LW GRD

FACULTY

Paras

Niles

Montana

Potter

Sharfman

Castello

Germaine

Todres

Subotnik

Marafioti

CRN
10920

12220

10988

14470

15347

10588

10598

15361

15198

11360

CR

Spring 2025

This is a required course for selected students only. All other students will
be dropped if registered.

4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED

2 APWR

5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS

RESERVED SEATS

Page 7 of 23



DAY/TIME SCHEDULE TUESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

1320 1520 TR BUSI 3000 BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS Cherry 10582 4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

1320 1520 TR LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING Il Smith 10585 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1320 1520 TR LRWR 1010  LEGAL WRITING II Piper 11290 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1320 1520 TR LRWR 1010  LEGAL WRITING Il Jim 11106 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1320 1520 TR LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II Boyle Laisure 10586 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1320 1520 TR LRWR 1010  LEGAL WRITING lI Armstrong 10587 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1320 1445 TR LETH 1000 PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY Alvarez 10581 3 UPPERCLASS REQUIRED
LEGAL ETHICS

1320 1520 T LRWR 1060 SCHOLARLY RESEARCH & WRITING Sharfman 12189 2
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

1320 1520 T INLS 6090  TPS-INTL BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS Hill 11924 1

INTERNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES This course will meet every other week.
1330 1455 TR CRIM 1010 CRIMINAL LAW Arons 14246 3

CRIMINAL LAW
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE TUESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR
1530 1655 TR BUSI 6010 ADVANCED CONTRACTS Ruescher 15194 3
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW Enrolliment would be required for J.D. students identified by the
administration.
1530 1730 TR SFPR 3080  APPLIED LEGAL ANALYSIS PT. Il Paras 10860 3
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE This is a required course for selected students only. All other students will
be dropped if registered.
1530 1730 TR CONL 2000  CONSTITUTIONAL LAW Niles 12187 4

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

1530 1730 T ALSK 2010 CONSUMR JUSTICE ELDER LIT CL Goldweber 10594 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1530 1730 T ALSK 2025  EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR Horne 11041 2 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1530 1730 T THEO 1050 LAW AND ECONOMICS Sharfman 15348 2
THEORY,HIST.& STRUCTURE OF LAW

1530 1730 T ALSK 4065 |EADERSHIP FOR LAWYERS Lazaro 15205 2
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1530 1730 T ALSK 5020 REFUGEE IMMIG RTS LIT CLIN-PT2 Markuci 10597 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS

ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS Clinic is being held in Manhattan at Catholic Charities.
1530 1655 TR TAXL 1030  TAX BASIC FED PERSONAL INCOME Todres 11925 3 UPPERCLASS CORE

TAXATION
1600 1725 TR CRIM 1010 CRIMINAL LAW LaFalce 14245 3

CRIMINAL LAW

Monday, December 9, 2024 Page 9 of 23



DAY/TIME SCHEDULE TUESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR
1600 1725 TR CRIM 1010  CRIMINAL LAW Rodriguez 10583 3
CRIMINAL LAW
1815 2015 T PROP 2070 AFFORDABLE HOUSING LW PRACTICE Restrepo 15335 2
PROPERTY
1815 2015 T ALSK 9000  BANKRUPTCY ADVOC. CLINIC-PTII Kransdorf 10762 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS

ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1815 2015 T BANK 2020 COMPLEX BANK. LITIGATION SEM. Trust 11347 2
BANKRUPTCY LAW

1815 2015 T BUSI 5080 COMPLEX BANK. LITIGATION SEM. Trust 12036 2

BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office
1815 2115 T CRIM 1050 CRIM PRO: INVESTIGATION Bagnuola 10658 3 UBE TESTED

CRIMINAL LAW RESERVED SEATS
1815 2015 T INLS 6070 INTL COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION Thevenin 14261 2

INTERNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES

1815 2015 T ALSK 6070  INTL COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION Thevenin 14263 2
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1815 2015 T CRIM 1020  JUVENILE JUSTICE Facio-Lince 15203 2
CRIMINAL LAW
1815 2115 TT ALSK 2065 TRIAL ADVOCACY Dunn 10921 3 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS Ordinarily class will meet in the Moot Court Room. Rm. 3-07 is reserved as

a backup in case of events.
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE WEDNESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

0900 1025 MW BUSI 1010  ANTITRUST LAWS & COMPETITION Cavanagh 15193 3
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

0900 1200 w BUSI 2010 CORPORATE FINANCE Pilato 10858 3
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

0900 1200 w SFPR 3020 DRAFTING: FEDERAL CIVIL PRACT. Montana 11020 3 APWR
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

0900 1100 MWM  SFPR 2090 EVIDENCE 10767 4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED

STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE Evidence will be offered remotely, however, it will be in person for the first
week of classes (January 13 and January 15) in Room LL-03. Then the
course will take place on WebEx. Room LL-03 will be reserved for students

0900 1025 MW SFPR 1070  FEDERAL COURTS Movsesian 10595 3
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

0900 1025 MW INTL 2020  INTL LITIG & DISPUTE RESOLUTN McGuinness 12225 3
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

0900 1025 MW INLS 2020  INTL LITIG & DISPUTE RESOLUTN McGuinness 12223 3
INTERNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES

0900 1025 Mw LETH 1000 PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY Alvarez 12217 3 UPPERCLASS REQUIRED
LEGAL ETHICS

0900 1100 MW PROP 1080 PROPERTY Klonick 11289 4
PROPERTY

0900 1025 MW BUSI 2050 SECURED TRANSACTIONS Warner 10768 3 UBE TESTED
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW RESERVED SEATS

Monday, December 9, 2024 Page 11 of 23



DAY/TIME SCHEDULE WEDNESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

0930 1055 MW CRIM 1010  CRIMINAL LAW Chiu 14247 3
CRIMINAL LAW

0930 1025 w INTL 5050 LAWYERING ACROSS BORDERS Drew 12228 1

INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

0930 1055 Mw PROP 1090 REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS Sein 11037 3 UBETESTED
PROPERTY
1110 1235 Mw ADGV 1000  ADMINISTRATIVE LAW Borgen 12215 3 UPPERCLASS CORE

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW & GOV'T REG

1110 1310 MW SFPR 3081  APPLD LEGL ANLY INTL LLM PT Il Paras 11472 3

STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE LLM Students Only
1110 1235 MW CRIM 1010  CRIMINAL LAW Malave 11296 3

CRIMINAL LAW
1110 1310 w ALSK 9070  DRAFTING: JUDICIAL OPINIONS Castello 15343 2 APWR

ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1110 1235 MW INTL 6010 HUMAN RIGHTS ADVOCACY&PRACTICE McGuinness 15215 3
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

1110 1310 w ALSK 1040  LEGAL RESEARCH - ADVANCED Smith 14267 2
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1110 1235 MW ADGV 1060  LEGISLATION STATUTORY INTEPRET Duryea 15208 3
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW & GOV'T REG
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End DAYS
1110 1310 MW
1110 1235 MW

1110 1310 W

1130 1255 Mw
1130 1255 MW
1130 1255 MW
1315 1545 MTWR

1320 1520 Mw

1320 1520 W

1530 1730 Mw

Monday, December 9, 2024

TITLE

PROP 1080 PROPERTY
PROPERTY

INDR 1080 RACE AND THE LAW
INDIVIDUAL RIGHTS

LRWR 1060 SCHOLARLY RESEARCH & WRITING
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

CRIM 1010  CRIMINAL LAW
CRIMINAL LAW

TORT 1070  INFORMATION PRIVACY LAW
TORTS

BUSI 2070  SECURITIES REGULATION
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

USLS 1000 INTRO TO U.S.LAW & LAWYERING
US LEGL STUDIES FOREIGN LW GRD

SFPR 2090 EVIDENCE
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

INTL 2050 TRANSACTIONS EMERGING MARKETS
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

BUSI 3000 BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

WEDNESDAY

FACULTY

Sheff

Lee

Boyle Laisure

Chiu

Klonick

Lazaro

Marafioti

Al-Shabazz

Meyer

Wade

CRN

12218

14280

11359

10584

15201

10773

11360

14512

15211

14237

CR

Spring 2025

4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED
LLM Students Only

4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End DAYS

1530 1655 MW

1530 1730 Mw

1530 1655 Mw
1530 1655 Mw
1530 1655 MW
1530 1655 MW

1530 1730 W

1530 1655 Mw

1600 1800 W

1815 2015 W

Monday, December 9, 2024

TITLE

SFPR 1000  CONFLICT OF LAWS
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

CONL 2000 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

INLS 1020  INTL BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS
INTERNATIONAL LEGAL STUDIES

INTL 1020  INTL BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS
INTERNAT'L AND COMPARATIVE LAW

CONL 1090 LAW & REL SEM:INTL & COMP PERS
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

THEO 1020 LEGAL HISTORY SEMINAR
THEORY HIST.& STRUCTURE OF LAW

LABR 2010 SEMINAR: THE FUTURE OF WORK
LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT LAW

INPR 1070 TRADEMARKS & UNFAIR COMPET
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

ALSK 8070  DEFENSE AND ADVOCACY CLINIC
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

ALSK 3015  DRAFTING: PRACTICE DOCS LL.M.
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

WEDNESDAY

FACULTY

Cavanagh

Clemons

Warner

Warner

Movsesian

Duryea

Cherry

Sheff

LaFalce

Cole

CRN

15197

12186

11569

12029

15204

15206

14285

15210

14248

11478

CR

Spring 2025

3 UBE TESTED

LLM students only.
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE WEDNESDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR

1815 1940 MW ENVR 1000 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW Price 12222 3
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW

1815 2015 W ALSK 2025  EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR Bella 10914 2 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1815 2015 w ALSK 2035  EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR - ADVANCED Alvarez 10910 1 APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

1815 2015 w BUSI 4090 INTRO BANK PRACT:CASE ANALYSIS Schwartz 11570 2 APWR
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW ABI staff members only. Students will be registered by the office of the
Registrar.
1815 2015 Ww ALSK 2080 PROSECUTION CLINIC - PART Il Yacoub 10606 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS Ordinarily class will meet in the Moot Court Room. Rm. 3-07 is reserved as

a backup in case of events.

1815 1940 MW PROP 1070 REAL ESTATE FINANCE Diamond 14281 3
PROPERTY
1815 2015 W BANK 4010 SECURIT., STRUC FIN & CAP MARK 11115 2
BANKRUPTCY LAW Prof. Michael Cunningham
1815 2015 W BUSI 5060 SECURIT., STRUC FIN & CAP MARK 12037 2
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Prof. Michael
Cunningham
1815 2015 W ALSK 3075 TENANTS RIGHTS ADVOCACY CLINIC Master 12027 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS

ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

Monday, December 9, 2024 Page 15 of 23



DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End DAYS

0900 1100 R

0900 1100 TR

0900 1100 TR

0900 1100 TR

0900 1200 R

0900 1100 R

0900 1100 R

0900 1100 TR

1000 1200 TR

1000 1200 TR

Monday, December 9, 2024

THURSDAY

TITLE

ESTA 1080 ELDER LAW
TRUSTS AND ESTATES

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING Il
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

PROP 1080 PROPERTY

PROPERTY

HLTH 1060 PUBLIC HEALTH LAW

HEALTH LAW

LRWR 2010 SCH RES & WRTG: REAL PROP LAW

LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LABR 1030 SELECT TOPICS:LABOR & EMPL LAW
LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT LAW

ESTA 1040 TRUSTS AND ESTATES
TRUSTS AND ESTATES

CONL 2000 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

FACULTY

Hammid

Montana

Alexander

Lee

Butts

Carrozzo

Fernbach

Subotnik

Barrett

Parker

CRN

14254

10589

14268

11297

11923

15212

10770

10663

12185

12216

CR

Spring 2025

Enrollment requires permission of Program Director. Students will be
registered by the Office of the Registrar.

UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End DAYS

1000 1300 R

1110 1235 TR

1110 1310 TR

1110 1310 TR

1110 1310 R

1110 1310 TR

1110 1235 TR

1130 1255 TR

1315 1545 MTWR

1320 1520 TR

Monday, December 9, 2024

THURSDAY

TITLE

LRWR 1040 LEGL RES ANLYS WTG INTL LLM |
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

BUSI 6010 ADVANCED CONTRACTS
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

SFPR 3080  APPLIED LEGAL ANALYSIS PT. Il
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

CONL 2080  CIVIL RIGHTS & CIVIL LIBERTIES
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

INDR 3020 CRIMMIGRATION
INDIVIDUAL RIGHTS

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

ESTA 1050 TAX FEDERAL ESTATE AND GIFT
TRUSTS AND ESTATES

INPR 1010 COPYRIGHT LAW
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

USLS 1000 INTRO TO U.S. LAW & LAWYERING
US LEGL STUDIES FOREIGN LW GRD

BUSI 3000 BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

FACULTY

Olson

Ruescher

Paras

Niles

Rodriguez

Castello

Todres

Subotnik

Marafioti

Cherry

CRN

11201

14235

10920

12220

14493

10588

15361

15198

11360

10582

Spring 2025

Enrolliment would be required for J.D. students identified by the
administration. Prof. Rashad Moore

This is a required course for selected students only. All other students will
be dropped if registered.

UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED

RESERVED SEATS

4 UPPERCLASS CORE, UBE TESTED
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End DAYS

1320 1520 R

1320 1520 R

1320 1520 TR

1320 1520 TR

1320 1520 TR

1320 1520 TR

1320 1520 TR

1320 1445 TR

1320 1520 R

1330 1455 TR

Monday, December 9, 2024

TITLE
PROP 1000 CONDOS COOPS & HOMEOWNER ASSO
PROPERTY
LABR 1050 LABOR & EMPLOYMENT ARBITRATION

LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT LAW

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING Il
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING Il
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LRWR 1010 LEGAL WRITING II
LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING

LETH 1000
LEGAL ETHICS

PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY

GENP 1010 SELECT TOPICS IN LAW AND TECH
GENERAL PRACTICE-LAW

CRIM 1010
CRIMINAL LAW

CRIMINAL LAW

THURSDAY

FACULTY

Rainaud

Marshall

Boyle Laisure

Jim

Piper

Smith

Armstrong

Alvarez

Sundholm

Arons

CRN

12401

10659

10586

11106

11290

10585

10587

10581

15209

14246

CR

Spring 2025

2 APWR

3 UPPERCLASS REQUIRED

See Special Registration Information for topic
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End DAYS

1530 1655 TR

1530 1730 TR

1530 1730 TR

1530 1730 R

1530 1655 TR

1600 1725 TR

1600 1725 TR

1600 1800 R

1815 2015 R

1815 2115 R

Monday, December 9, 2024

THURSDAY

TITLE

BUSI 6010  ADVANCED CONTRACTS
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

SFPR 3080  APPLIED LEGAL ANALYSIS PT. Il
STATE AND FEDERAL PRACTICE

CONL 2000  CONSTITUTIONAL LAW
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

ALSK 2025  EXTERNSHIP SEMINAR
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

TAXL 1030  TAX BASIC FED PERSONAL INCOME
TAXATION

CRIM 1010 CRIMINAL LAW

CRIMINAL LAW

CRIM 1010 CRIMINAL LAW

CRIMINAL LAW

INPR 3000 FASHION LAW

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

PROP 2050  ADV TOPICS IN REAL ESTATE LAW
PROPERTY

HLTH 1010 BIOETHICS

HEALTH LAW

FACULTY

Ruescher

Paras

Niles

Ardan

Todres

LaFalce

Rodriguez

Jetter

McCarthy

Vila

CRN

15194

10860

12187

10862

11925

14245

10583

15345

14236

15196

CR

Spring 2025

Enrolliment would be required for J.D. students identified by the
administration.

This is a required course for selected students only. All other students will
be dropped if registered.

APPLIED SKILLS

UPPERCLASS CORE

Enrollment requires permission of Program Director. Students will be
registered by the Office of the Registrar.
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin End

1815 2015 R
1815 2015 R
1815 2115 R
1815 2115 R
1815 2015 R

1815 2015 R

Monday, December 9, 2024

DAYS

THURSDAY

TITLE

BANK 1080  BUSI BANKRUPTCY REORGANIZATION
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BUSI 5050 BUSI BANKRUPTCY REORGANIZATION
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

CRIM 2010 NEW YORK CRIMINAL PRACTICE
CRIMINAL LAW
ALSK 1000  PRE-TRIAL ADVOCACY

ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

BUSI 2090  SECURITIES LITIGATION
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

LABR 2000 WAGE & HOUR LAW
LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT LAW

FACULTY

Graham

Graham

Yu

Wicks

Bulsara

Locke

CRN
10991

12033

14274

14276

12229

11594

CR

Spring 2025

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office.

3 APWR
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

Begin
0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

1000

End

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1230

DAYS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

MTWR

Monday, December 9, 2024

FRIDAY

TITLE

BANK 5080 BANKRUPTCY CLERKSHIP SEMINAR
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BUSI 5055 BANKRUPTCY CLERKSHIP SEMINAR
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BANK 5020 BANKRUPTCY SALES
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BUSI 5070  BANKRUPTCY SALES
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

ALSK 3025  INTRO TO ADVOCACY INTL LL.M.
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS

BANK 4040 REPRESENTING TRUSTEES IN BANKR
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BUSI 5065 REPRESENTING TRUSTEES IN BANKR
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BUSI 6020 SELECTED TOPICS IN BANKRUPTCY
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BANK 4060  SELECTED TOPICS IN BANKRUPTCY-
BANKRUPTCY LAW

USLS 1000 INTRO TO U.S. LAW & LAWYERING
US LEGL STUDIES FOREIGN LW GRD

FACULTY

Christensen

Christensen

Shannon

Shannon

Drew

Elsaesser

Elsaesser

Cohen

Cohen

Marafioti

CRN
11050

12034

10745

12035

15398

11949

12038

14284

14283

11360

CR

Spring 2025

Class Dates: February 14 and 15

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Class Dates:
February 14 and 15

Course dates: January 31 & February 1

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Course Dates:
January 31 & February 1

Class Dates: March 14 and 21
Class dates: April 11 and 12

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Class dates:
April 11 and 12

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Class dates:
April4 and 5 Hon. Thomas Horan

Class dates: April 4 and 5 Hon. Thomas Horan
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DAY/TIME SCHEDULE FRIDAY Spring 2025

Begin End DAYS TITLE FACULTY CRN CR
1110 1310 F ALSK 4030 DOMESTIC VIOL LIT CLINIC-PT Il Goodlof 10593 5 APWR, APPLIED SKILLS
ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SKILLS Clinic is held at NYLAG Offices.

Monday, December 9, 2024 Page 22 of 23



DAY/TIME SCHEDULE

DAYS

Begin
0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

0830

End

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

1530

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

Monday, December 9, 2024

SATURDAY

TITLE

BUSI 5055  BANKRUPTCY CLERKSHIP SEMINAR
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BANK 5080 BANKRUPTCY CLERKSHIP SEMINAR
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BANK 5020 BANKRUPTCY SALES
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BUSI 5070  BANKRUPTCY SALES
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BUSI 5065 REPRESENTING TRUSTEES IN BANKR
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BANK 4040 REPRESENTING TRUSTEES IN BANKR
BANKRUPTCY LAW

BUSI 6020 SELECTED TOPICS IN BANKRUPTCY
BUSINESS AND FINANCE LAW

BANK 4060  SELECTED TOPICS IN BANKRUPTCY-
BANKRUPTCY LAW

FACULTY

Christensen

Christensen

Shannon

Shannon

Elsaesser

Elsaesser

Cohen

Cohen

CRN
12034

11050

10745

12035

12038

11949

14284

14283

CR

Spring 2025

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Class Dates:
February 14 and 15

Class Dates: February 14 and 15
Course dates: January 31 & February 1

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Course Dates:
January 31 & February 1

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Class dates:
April 11 and 12

Class dates: April 11 and 12

JD students must register through Graduate Studies Office. Class dates:
April4 and 5 Hon. Thomas Horan

Class dates: April 4 and 5 Hon. Thomas Horan
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